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Women / 3 / Junior B 3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Tiffee393
Precision

9.825 9.675 9.6259.850 38.975
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Gabriela Ortiz405
WOGA

9.700 9.700 9.4759.725 38.600
6 2 2 7T 2 

2 

Mallorie Manning398
TTG

9.775 9.525 9.7009.425 38.425
3 5 5 1 3 

3 

Keann Guthrie394
Precision

9.650 9.500 9.5509.300 38.000
8T 6 9 4T 4T

4T

Bree Bearden399
Texas Best

9.400 9.550 9.4009.650 38.000
16T 4 3 11T 4T

4T

Erin Webb401
Texas Best

9.800 9.300 9.4509.375 37.925
2 10 6T 9T 6 

6 

Aurelia Anderson390
Journey

9.750 9.075 9.4009.525 37.750
4T 13 4 11T 7 

7 

Kate Roe402
Texas Best

9.400 9.350 9.6509.250 37.650
16T 9 10 2 8 

8 

Morgan Estevez404
Trevino's

9.750 9.250 9.5509.000 37.550
4T 11 14 4T 9 

9 

Alyssa Lopez395
Precision

9.450 9.825 9.4508.650 37.375
13T 1 18 9T 10 

10 

Sarai` Garza387
Crenshaw's

9.525 9.425 9.0259.350 37.325
12 8 8 18 11 

11 

Kamryn Profita403
Texas Best

9.450 9.000 9.4759.375 37.300
13T 15 6T 7T 12 

12 

Izzy Malinowski391
Metroplex

9.550 9.475 9.0009.125 37.150
10T 7 11 19 13 

13 

Margaret Meehlhause400
Texas Best

9.650 8.850 9.5259.075 37.100
8T 17 13 6 14 

14 

Ciena Whitney396
Ridgewood

9.450 8.875 8.9009.100 36.325
13T 16 12 20 15 

15 

Caitlyn Johnson406
Zenith

9.675 9.050 9.2758.150 36.150
7 14 20 15 16 

16 

Lucy Wenzel397
TTG

9.550 8.550 9.3008.500 35.900
10T 18 19 13T 17 

17 

Alesha Virgin407
Zero Gravity

8.750 9.200 9.1508.775 35.875
20 12 15 16 18 

18 

Callie Grossaint388
Crossfire

9.175 8.500 9.3008.700 35.675
19 19 17 13T 19 

19 

Elizabeth Hagan389
J & R

9.275 8.400 9.0508.750 35.475
18 20 16 17 20 

20 

Chloe Messick392
Palaestra

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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